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DCW - Transactional
445 S. Livernois

Rochester MI  48307

DCW Transactional- CENTER 1

July 2019 Sign-in/Sign-out Sheet

Child's First and Last Name: Margeene Mergemore

Date Arrival Time Parent's Signature Departure Time Parent's Signature

Mon, Jul 08,2019

Tue, Jul 09,2019

Wed, Jul 10,2019

Thu, Jul 11,2019

Fri, Jul 12,2019

Mon, Jul 15,2019

Tue, Jul 16,2019

Wed, Jul 17,2019

Thu, Jul 18,2019

Fri, Jul 19,2019

By signing this document the parent, guardian, or other authorized person verifies, under penalty of perjury, that the times recorded are actual time the child
was in attendance.

PENALTY WARNING: The submission of billing claim forms for the above-named child constitutes certification by the provider, under penalty of perjury,
that this
document is true and accurate record of signatures, dates and time of service.
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DCW Transactional- CENTER 1

July 2019 Sign-in/Sign-out Sheet

Child's First and Last Name: Stephanie Miller

Date Arrival Time Parent's Signature Departure Time Parent's Signature

Mon, Jul 08,2019

Tue, Jul 09,2019

Wed, Jul 10,2019

Thu, Jul 11,2019

Fri, Jul 12,2019

Mon, Jul 15,2019

Tue, Jul 16,2019

Wed, Jul 17,2019

Thu, Jul 18,2019

Fri, Jul 19,2019

By signing this document the parent, guardian, or other authorized person verifies, under penalty of perjury, that the times recorded are actual time the child
was in attendance.

PENALTY WARNING: The submission of billing claim forms for the above-named child constitutes certification by the provider, under penalty of perjury,
that this
document is true and accurate record of signatures, dates and time of service.


